LEARNING CALIFORNIA BIRD SOUNDS

An Introduction to the Sounds of Birds
Presented by Sylvia Gallagher

~ BIRD LIST (4" ed. 2016)

New
1-01
1-02
1-03
1-04
1-05
1-06
1-07
1-08

2-01
2-02
2-03
2-04
2-05
2-06
2-07
2-08

3-01
3-02
3-03
3-04
3-05
3-06
3-07
3-08

4-01
4-02
4-03
4-04
4-05
4-06

5-01
5-02
5-03
5-04
5-05
5-06
5-07

o
o

[ I (I QI | G |
Lo 111
O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O
CONO AP WN -~

N I
o OO
WN -~

2-05
2-06
2-07
2-08
2-09

3-01
3-02
3-03
3-04
3-05
3-06
3-07
3-08

3-09
3-10
4-01
4-02
4-03
4-04

4-05
4-06
4-07
4-08
5-01
5-02
5-03

American Crow

Common Raven

Western Scrub-Jay
California Thrasher (calls)
Northern Mockingbird (calls)
Barn Owl

Black Phoebe

Say's Phoebe

Great Horned Owl
Western Screech-Owl
Mourning Dove

Greater Roadrunner
California Quail

California Towhee
California Ground-Squirrel
Wrentit

California Thrasher (song)
Northern Mockingbird (song)
European Starling

American Goldfinch

Lesser Goldfinch

House Finch

House Sparrow

Hutton's Vireo

American Robin
Black-headed Grosbeak
Spotted Towhee
Bullock's Oriole

Hooded Oriole

Western Meadowlark

Belted Kingfisher
Nuttall's Woodpecker
Northern Flicker

Acorn Woodpecker
Orange-crowned Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler
Common Yellowthroat

New
6-01
6-02
6-03
6-04
6-05
6-06
6-07

7-01
7-02
7-03
7-04
7-05
7-06
7-07
7-08
7-09
7-10

8-01
8-02
8-03
8-04
8-05
8-06
8-07
8-08
8-09
8-10

Old

5-04
5-05
5-06
5-07
5-08
5-09
5-10

6-01
6-02
6-03
6-04
6-05
6-06
6-07
6-08
6-09
6-10

7-09
7-10
7-01
7-02
7-03
7-04
7-05
7-06
7-07
7-08

Marsh Wren

House Wren

Bewick's Wren

Oak Titmouse

Song Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow

Ash-throated Flycatcher
Cassin's Kingbird
Western Kingbird
Brown-headed Cowbird
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Bushtit

Anna's Hummingbird
American Pipit

Cedar Waxwing
White-throated Swift

Red-winged Blackbird
Brewer's Blackbird
Red-tailed Hawk
Red-shouldered Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
American Kestrel
Killdeer

Black-bellied Plover
Short-billed Dowitcher
Long-billed Dowitcher



