LEARNING CALIFORNIA BIRD SOUNDS

An Introduction to the Sounds of Birds Presented by Sylvia Gallagher

~ **BIRD LIST** (4th ed. 2016)

New 1-01 1-02 1-03 1-04 1-05 1-06 1-07 1-08	1-01 1-02 1-03 1-04 1-05 1-06 1-07	0 ()
2-03 2-04 2-05 2-06	2-08	
3-01 3-02 3-03 3-04 3-05 3-06 3-07 3-08	3-02 3-03 3-04 3-05 3-06 3-07	California Thrasher (song) Northern Mockingbird (song) European Starling American Goldfinch Lesser Goldfinch House Finch House Sparrow Hutton's Vireo
4-01 4-02 4-03 4-04 4-05 4-06		American Robin Black-headed Grosbeak Spotted Towhee Bullock's Oriole Hooded Oriole Western Meadowlark
5-01 5-02 5-03 5-04 5-05 5-06 5-07	4-07 4-08 5-01 5-02	Belted Kingfisher Nuttall's Woodpecker Northern Flicker Acorn Woodpecker Orange-crowned Warbler Yellow-rumped Warbler Common Yellowthroat

New 6-01 6-02 6-03 6-04 6-05 6-06 6-07	5-06 5-07 5-08	Marsh Wren House Wren Bewick's Wren Oak Titmouse Song Sparrow White-crowned Sparrow Savannah Sparrow
7-01 7-02 7-03 7-04 7-05 7-06 7-07 7-08 7-09 7-10	6-03 6-04 6-05 6-06 6-07 6-08	Brown-headed Cowbird Ruby-crowned Kinglet Bushtit Anna's Hummingbird
8-02 8-03 8-04 8-05 8-06 8-07	7-03 7-04 7-05 7-06	Red-winged Blackbird Brewer's Blackbird Red-tailed Hawk Red-shouldered Hawk Cooper's Hawk American Kestrel Killdeer Black-bellied Plover Short-billed Dowitcher Long-billed Dowitcher